CNZS National MTB Championships - Cross Country Saturday, 3 October 2020

Under 13 Girls - ladies

1 387 1:03:15 1:03:07 Kayley McMillan F u13 NZL Morrinsville Intermediate

2 389 1:03:43 +0:27 1:03:34 Neve McKenzie F u13 NZL Bohally Intermediate

3 385 1:06:19 +3:03 1:06:11 Antonia Shepherd F u13 NZL Taupo Intermediate

4 382 1:13:21 +10:06 1:13:13 Millie Junge F u13 NZL Queenspark School

5 390 1:13:58 +10:43 1:13:48 Petra Hofmans F u13 NZL Highlands Intermediate

6 381 1:18:58 +15:43 1:18:50 Harriette Davies F u13 NZL Mokoia Intermediate

7 388 1:22:35 +19:19 1:22:25 Josie Wayman F u13 NZL ChCh South Intermediate

8 384 1:30:03 +26:47 1:29:53 Tayler Trow F u13 NZL Palmerston North Intermediate Normal School
DNC 386 Zoe Nicholls F u13 NZL Ashburton Intermediate

Under 13 Boys - males

1 306 56:27 56:19 Louie Cameron M u13 NZL Taupo Intermediate

2 301 57:17 +0:49 57:09 Mitchel Turner M u13 NZL Fernside School

3 302 59:16 +2:49 59:08 Cam Moir M u13 NZL The Terrace School (Alexandra)
4 315 1:02:27 +6:00 1:02:18 Riley Hartgill M u13 NZL Waitetuna School

5 319 1:03:23 +6:55 1:03:13 Will Cleaver-Paris M u13 NZL South Wellington Intermediate
6 318 1:04:57 +8:29 1:04:48 Brody Goldie M u13 NZL Levin Intermediate

7 305 1:08:15 +11:48 1:08:06 Leo Kennedy M u13 NZL South Wellington Intermediate
8 304 1:08:29 +12:02 1:08:20 Lucas Malham M u13 NZL Waimea Intermediate school
9 308 1:11:00 +14:33 1:10:50 Keegan Davidson M u13 NZL Kapanui School

10 303 1:13:04 +16:37 1:12:55 Jakob Dobson M u13 NZL St Mary's School (Mosgiel)

11 314 1:13:22 +16:54 1:13:10 Max Van Son M u13 NZL Adventure School

12 316 1:16:04 +19:37 1:15:53 Kiki Anglem M u13 NZL Red(cliffs School

13 317 1:19:30 +23:02 1:19:19 John O'Grady M u13 NZL St Bernard's College

14 311 1:19:41 +23:13 1:19:30 Thomas Caldwell M u13 NZL Adventure School

15 310 1:24:47 +28:19 1:24:38 Scott Douglas M u13 NZL John Paul College

16 309 1:29:55 +33:28 1:29:45 Hunter Ramage M u13 NZL Highlands Intermediate

DNF 307 Max MacAulay M u13 NZL Seatoun School

Under 14 Girls - ladies

1 481 57:26 57:20 Caoilinn Gray F u13 NZL Cambridge Middle School
2 483 57:57 +0:30 57:49 Lara Comeskey F u13 NZL St Mary's College

3 490 1:06:34 +9:07 1:06:26 Eliana Hulsebosch F u13 NZL Aquinas College

4 487 1:09:14 +11:47 1:09:07 Victoria Barrett F u13 NZL Taupo Intermediate

5 484 1:11:25 +13:58 1:11:16 Juliet Freeman F u13 NZL Mount Pleasant School

6 492 1:11:44 +14:17 1:11:34 Hayley Cornwall F u13 NZL Palmerston North Girls High School
7 486 1:11:49 +14:22 1:11:41 Jennifer Ramage F u13 NZL Whanganui Intermediate

8 489 1:13:17 +15:50 1:13:08 Sally Roff F u13 NZL Nelson College For Girls'

9 482 1:14:12 +16:45 1:14:04 Amber Nicol F u13 NZL Taupo Intermediate

10 493 1:16:18 +18:51 1:16:09 Bella Shaw F u13 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School
11 488 1:21:51 +24:24 1:21:43 Ceana Burton F u13 NZL Cambridge Middle School
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CNZS National MTB Championships - Cross Country
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Under 14 Boys - males

1 403 54:15
2 401 54:31
3 402 56:29
4 406 57:53
5 418 59:10
6 405 1:00:29
7 408 1:02:22
8 426 1:02:29
9 419 1:02:30
10 429 1:05:34
11 413 1:05:51
12 407 1:07:03
13 410 1:07:16
14 421 1:08:52
15 424 1:10:09
16 416 1:14:14
17 521 1:21:51
18 417 1:21:57
19 411 1:24:39
20 412 1:25:12
21 425 1:27:42
22 420 1:34:20
DNF 404

DNF 409

DNF 427

DNC 414

Under 15 Girls - ladies

+0:16
+2:14
+3:38
+4:55
+6:14
+8:06
+8:14
+8:14
+11:19
+11:35
+12:47
+13:01
+14:37
+15:54
+19:59
+27:35
+27:41
+30:24
+30:57
+33:26
+40:05

54:09

54:24

56:22

57:45

59:03

1:00:21
1:02:15
1:02:21
1:.02:21
1:05:25
1:05:43
1:06:55
1:07:08
1:08:43
1:09:59
1:14:05
1:21:40
1:21:48
1:24:29
1:25:03
1:27:31
1:34:10

Payo O'Sullivan
Fletcher Adams
John Laurie

Jack Collins

Ollie Fredericksen
Oli Clark

Nikhil Cox
George Simpson
Bruno Browne
Sam Henderson
Cooper Millwood
Echelon Topp
Kieran Slaven
Zacheriah Goldsmith
Harper Ford
Marcos Medeiros
Troy Baker
Alexander Justice
Cole Van Dunn
Samuel Dukes
Daniel-James Purvis
Craig Gatman
Kayne Johnston
Alex Pengelly
Elliot Bedford
Lachlan Pitchford
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Cashmere High School
Berkley Normal Middle School
Cashmere High School
Cashmere High School
Trident High School
Christchurch Boys High School
Wellington College

Taupo Intermediate

Waimea Intermediate school
Nelson College

Dunstan High School

Raroa Normal Intermediate
ACG Tauranga

Trident High School

ChCh South Intermediate
Adventure School
Wainuiomata High School
Adventure School
Wainuiomata High School
Nelson College

Wainuiomata High School
Central Hawkes Bay College
Ashburton College

ACG Tauranga

ACG Tauranga

St Patrick's College Silverstream

1 583 57:35

2 582 1:00:42
3 585 1:05:16
4 581 1:09:00
5 584 1:09:09
6 590 1:09:11
7 592 1:13:11
8 589 1:13:11
9 588 1:17:54
DNF 586

Under 15 Boys - males

+3:07

+7:40
+11:25
+11:34
+11:35
+15:36
+15:36
+20:19

57:27

1:00:35
1:05:08
1:08:45
1:09:01
1:08:58
1:13:02
1:13:00
1:17:45

Milla Phipps
Poppy Lane
Meghan Baker
Eva Nyhan
Maddy Sinclair
Xanthe Robb
Lucy McLean
Imagin Sands
Tia Humphrey
Olivia Kingston
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Rotorua Lakes High School

Mt Maunganui College

Cashmere High School

Lincoln High School

Marlborough Girls College

Nayland College

Palmerston North Girls High School
Palmerston North Girls High School
Palmerston North Girls High School
Palmerston North Girls High School

1

501 1:14:15 1:14:07 Finn McKenzie M u14 NZL Marlborough Boys' College
506 1:15:13 +0:58 1:15:06 Harry Kneebone M u14 NZL Tauranga Boys' College
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3 504 1:16:10
4 502 1:21:03
5 514 1:21:48
6 503 1:21:53
7 511 1:22:05
8 529 1:22:59
9 537 1:23:19
10 527 1:23:51
11 508 1:24:09
12 510 1:25:04
13 545 1:25:38
14 518 1:27:20
15 543 1:27:39
16 512 1:29:10
17 520 1:29:35
18 507 1:30:07
19 535 1:31:28
20 533 1:32:42
21 534 1:33:37
22 532 1:34:02
23 542 1:35:31
24 515 1:36:30
25 516 1:39:07
26 538 1:39:40
27 519 1:42:15
28 531 1:43:36
29 528 1:45:18
30 536 1:45:21
DNF 505

DNF 517

DNF 541

DNF 544

Under 16 Girls - ladies

+1:55
+6:48
+7:33
+7:38
+7:50
+8:44
+9:04
+9:35
+9:53
+10:49
+11:23
+13:05
+13:24
+14:54
+15:20
+15:52
+17:13
+18:27
+19:22
+19:47
+21:16
+22:14
+24:52
+25:25
+28:00
+29:21
+31:03
+31:06

1:16:03
1:20:57
1:21:39
1:21:46
1:21:57
1:22:50
1:23:09
1:23:41
1:24:02
1:24:56
1:25:26
1:27:11
1:27:29
1:29:02
1:29:26
1:29:59
1:31:17
1:32:30
1:33:27
1:33:53
1:35:20
1:36:21
1:38:58
1:39:29
1:42:04
1:43:25
1:45:07
1:45:11

Hunter Adams
Kieran McMillan
Asher Hart

Eddie Adams

Oli Nicholls

Luke Thompson
Robbie Cochrane
Nate Beard
Lachlan McNabb
Ben Sziranyi
Regan Doig
Manawa Mitcalfe Matthews
Aidan Robinson
Luke Wayman
Stanley Richardon
Lachlan McKnight
Carter Sidwell
Conor Allison
William Greer
Jack Sisson
Thomas Winter
Tom Morrison
Owen Bradley
Japhy Fuller
Macka Wagstaff
Kiran Taylor

Zai Gilsenan
Tristan Gaudin
Alistair Cameron
Kael Matthew
Callum Holding
James Wembridge
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u14
u14
u14
u14
ul4
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
ul4
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
ul4
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
ul4
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
ul4
u14
u14
u14

NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NzZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NzZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NzZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NzZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NzZL
NZL
NZL

Hamilton Boys High School
Morrinsville College
Tauranga Boys' College
Dunstan High School
Ashburton College

Mt Maunganui College
Burnside High School

Hutt Valley High School
Marlborough Boys' College
Marlborough Boys' College
Mt Maunganui College
Rongotai College

Nelson College

St Bede's College

Nelson College
Cambridge High School
Kapiti College

Onslow College

Nelson College

Dunstan High School
Tauranga Boys' College
Marlborough Boys' College
Marlborough Boys' College
Wairarapa College

Mt Maunganui College
Nayland College

Nayland College

Francis Douglas Memorial College
Whanganui High School
Nelson College

St Patrick's College Silverstream
Onslow College

1 681 56:23

2 683 56:49

3 692 1:00:12
4 685 1:00:38
5 687 1:09:07
6 684 1:12:41
7 691 1:25:31

CUTOFF 688
CUTOFF 689

Under 16 Boys - males

+0:26
+3:49
+4:15
+12:44
+16:18
+29:08

56:14

56:40

1:00:02
1:00:28
1:08:57
1:12:30
1:25:20

Seana Gray

Maria Laurie

Freya High

Tiree Robinson

Lucy Holmes-Crombie
Zara MacKley

April Milne

Jorja Nicolson

Zoe Trolove

mM M M M T T Tm m M

u1s
uU1s
u1s
u1s
uU1s
u1s
u1s
uU1s
u1s

NZL
NZL
NZL
NzZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL
NZL

Cambridge High School

Cashmere High School

Nelson College For Girls'

Kerikeri High School

Fiordland College

Wakatipu High School

Wairarapa College

Palmerston North Girls High School
Christchurch Girls High School
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CNZS National MTB Championships - Cross Country Saturday, 3 October 2020
Pos.  Bibno.  Finishtme  Behind  Chiptme Paiopax Gender Cagory ~ NAT  Club/CompanylSponsor  Cy

1 602 1:07:29 1:07:22 Maui Morrison M u1s NZL Cambridge High School

2 603 1:09:38 +2:09 1:09:30 Ethan Woods M u1s NZL Motueka High School

3 601 1:10:07 +2:38 1:10:00 Coen Nicol M u15 NZL Taupo Nui-a-tia College

4 643 1:12:16 +4:47 1:12:08 Nick Rush M u1s NZL Rolleston College

5 607 1:12:56 +5:27 1:12:48 Ben Wilson M u1s NZL Taradale High School

6 608 1:13:09 +5:40 1:13:01 Reeve Dooney M u15 NZL Taradale High School

7 633 1:15:38 +8:09 1:15:29 Justin Rainbow M u1s NZL Tauhara College

8 605 1:16:05 +8:36 1:15:57 Sam Mitchell M u1s NZL Wellington College

9 604 1:17:08 +9:39 1:17:01 Cohan Glintmeyer M u15 NZL Rangiora High School

10 642 1:17:42 +10:13 1:17:30 Jack Dunnett M u1s NZL Christchurch Boys High School
11 621 1:18:41 +11:12 1:18:33 Cameron Ford M u15 NZL Mt Maunganui College

12 639 1:19:10 +11:41 1:18:58 Cory Hartgill M u15 NZL Hamilton Boys High School
13 611 1:20:53 +13:24 1:20:44 James Howard M u1s NZL Otago Boys High School
14 636 1:20:58 +13:29 1:20:48 Hamish Sherratt M u15 NZL Cashmere High School

15 634 1:23:21 +15:51 1:23:10 Ben Roff M u15 NZL Nelson College

16 616 1:23:38 +16:09 1:23:29 Luke Martella M u1s NZL Marlborough Boys' College
17 629 1:23:50 +16:21 1:23:41 Josh Wigram M u15 NZL Taupo Nui-a-tia College

18 610 1:24:08 +16:39 1:24:00 Dylan Webb M u15 NZL Shirley Boys High School
19 632 1:25:23 +17:54 1:25:13 Tyrone Lauren-Stokes M u1s NZL Otumoetai College

20 609 1:25:49 +18:20 1:25:41 Liam Nicholls M u15 NZL Queen Charlotte College
21 620 1:26:21 +18:52 1:26:10 Tom Hoare M u15 NZL Nelson College

22 623 1:26:24 +18:55 1:26:13 Charlie Hegan M u1s NZL Christchurch Boys High School
23 628 1:28:27 +20:58 1:28:17 Arlo Cullwick M u15 NZL Mt Maunganui College

24 619 1:28:34 +21:05 1:28:25 Cohen Hiswin M u15 NZL Hutt International Boys' School
25 622 1:33:41 +26:11 1:33:30 Ben Stephenson M u1s NZL Taradale High School

26 614 1:33:41 +26:12 1:33:31 Jonty Burfoot M u15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College
27 638 1:34:55 +27:26 1:34:44 Noah Smith M u15 NZL Cashmere High School

28 606 1:37:50 +30:20 1:37:41 Jack Wilkes M u1s NZL Marlborough Boys' College
29 615 1:38:04 +30:34 1:37:54 Jacob Herd M u15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College
30 612 1:38:07 +30:37 1:37:58 Riley Blundell M u15 NZL Ashburton College

31 630 1:39:48 +32:19 1:39:38 Luca Williamson M u1s NZL Dunstan High School

32 624 1:40:58 +33:29 1:40:47 Felix Bird M u15 NZL Mt Maunganui College

33 635 1:46:02 +38:33 1:45:50 Hamish Dukes M u15 NZL Nelson College

DNF 613 Buckley Seth M u1s NZL Nayland College

DNF 617 Will Struthers M u15 NZL Marlborough Boys' College
DNF 625 Benjamin Westenberg M u15 NZL Tauranga Boys' College
DNF 626 Harry Browne M u1s NZL Waimea College

DNF 627 Liam Murphy M u1s NZL Rangiora High School
DNF 631 Euan Mason M u15 NZL Paraparaumu College
DNF 637 Ollie Yuen M u1s NZL Marlborough Boys' College
DNF 641 Sebastian Pratt M u15 NZL Onslow College

Under 17 Girls - ladies
Pos.  Bibno.  Finishtime  Behnd  Chiptme Paicipa  Gender Category  NAT  ClubCompany/Sponsor  cty

1 781 55:36 55:27 Mia Cameron F u16 NZL Taupo Nui-a-tia College
2 783 56:24 +0:48 56:15 Annabel Bligh F u1e NZL Cashmere High School
3 784 59:09 +3:33 59:01 Meredith Bowler F u1é NZL Tauhara College

4 785 1:03:13 +7:36 1:03:03 Amy Humpherson F u16 NZL Whakatane High School
DNF 782 Rebecca Hufflett F u16e NZL Nelson College For Girls'
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CNZS National MTB Championships - Cross Country Saturday, 3 October 2020
Pos.  Bibno.  Finishtme  Behind  Chiptme Paiopax Gender Caegory ~  NAT  ClublCompanylSponsor  Cy

DNF 786 Mya Johnston F u1e NZL Ashburton College

Under 17 Boys - males

1 701 1:09:00 1:08:56 James Officer M u1é NZL Taupo Nui-a-tia College

2 708 1:11:15 +2:15 1:11:11 Taine Larsen M u16 NZL Tauranga Boys' College

3 702 1:11:15 +2:15 1:11:11 Blake Eva M u16 NZL Cambridge High School

4 704 1:12:55 +3:54 1:12:51 Bailey Fredericksen M ul6 NZL Trident High School

5 722 1:14:00 +4:59 1:13:54 Oliver Pratt M u16 NZL Onslow College

6 729 1:14:16 +5:15 1:14:06 Riley Wills M u1e NZL St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)
7 703 1:15:26 +6:25 1:15:21 Sean Onishi M u1é NZL Taupo Nui-a-tia College

8 709 1:15:36 +6:35 1:15:31 Toby McGuffie M u16 NZL Tauranga Boys' College

9 710 1:16:12 +7:11 1:16:06 Matthew Fairbrother M u16 NZL Shirley Boys High School
10 715 1:18:34 +9:33 1:18:29 Cameron Clemett M u16 NZL Marlborough Boys' College
11 720 1:19:30 +10:29 1:19:24 Austin Myles M u16 NZL Christchurch Boys High School
12 730 1:19:40 +10:39 1:19:33 Zachary Duncan M u1e NZL Shirley Boys High School
13 707 1:21:16 +12:15 1:21:11 Watson Burns M u1é NZL Rathkeale College

14 712 1:21:57 +12:56 1:21:52 Daniel Lovegrove M u16 NZL Cashmere High School

15 716 1:23:11 +14:10 1:23:05 Connor Matthew M u16 NZL Nelson College

16 714 1:23:43 +14:42 1:23:37 Archie Hunter M u16 NZL Nayland College

17 719 1:26:38 +17:37 1:26:32 Will Plunket M u16 NZL Waitaki Boys' High School
18 723 1:26:39 +17:39 1:26:34 Ben Odey M u1e NZL Nelson College

19 721 1:27:43 +18:42 1:27:37 Jack Wilson M u1i6 NZL Trident High School

20 717 1:32:52 +23:52 1:32:47 Richardson Jesse M u16 NZL Nayland College

DNF 718 Jack McAlpine M u16 NZL Nelson College

DNF 728 Felix Radman-Brown M uU16 NZL Nayland College

CUTOFF 705 Cameron Beck M u16 NZL John Paul College
CUTOFF 706 Mathew Jamieson M u1e NZL Palmerston North Boys High School
CUTOFF 724 Fergus Smith M u1é NZL Nelson College

CUTOFF 726 Marc Cada M u16 NZL Wainuiomata High School

Under 20 Boys - males

1 202 1:03:43 1:03:38 Jacob Turner M u17 NZL Rangiora High School

2 201 1:03:43 +0:00 1:03:38 Ethan Rose M u17 NZL Darfield High School

3 205 1:06:09 +2:25 1:06:04 Adam Francis M u17 NZL Palmerston North Boys High School
4 204 1:08:50 +5:07 1:08:45 Corban Nicol M u20 NZL Taupo Nui-a-tia College

5 208 1:09:58 +6:14 1:09:51 Hayden Sisson M u17 NZL Whakatane High School

6 206 1:10:32 +6:48 1:10:25 Sam Anderson M u20 NZL Cashmere High School

7 203 1:11:18 +7:34 1:11:12 Angus Riordan M u20 NZL St Pauls Collegiate (Ham)

8 207 1:12:11 +8:27 1:12:05 Christopher MacDonald M u20 NZL Kings High School

9 222 1:16:05 +12:22 1:15:57 Troy Maddigan M u17 NZL Christchurch Boys High School
10 211 1:16:54 +13:10 1:16:47 Daniel Pietersma M u17 NZL Taupo Nui-a-tia College

11 216 1:17:08 +13:24 1:17:01 Dylan Walton M u17 NZL Rotorua Lakes High School

12 209 1:18:56 +15:12 1:18:49 Jaden Kaempfe M u17 NZL St Peter's School (Cambridge)
13 213 1:20:17 +16:33 1:20:10 Ari Goodman M u17 NZL Whakatane High School

14 220 1:24:49 +21:06 1:24:41 Thomas Begg M u17 NZL Dunstan High School

15 217 1:26:19 +22:36 1:26:12 Gregory Lawes M u17 NZL John Paul College
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CNZS National MTB Championships - Cross Country Saturday, 3 October 2020

NZL Hutt International Boys' School

16 221 1:32:17 +28:33 1:32:09 Jonathan Warnes M u20

17 210 1:34:05 +30:22 1:33:58 Joshua Culling M u17 NZL Wakatipu High School

CUTOFF 212 Cody Jowitt M u17 NZL Wainuiomata High School
M u17 NZL Wainuiomata High School

CUTOFF 219 Tyler Barton-Cooley

Under 20 Girls - ladies
Pos.  Bibno.  Finishtme  Behind  Chiptime  Paticipant  Gender Caegory  NAT  ClubCompany/Sponsor Gty
NZL Cashmere High School

1 281 1:23:08 1:22:59 Amelie MacKay F u17
2 282 1:37:47 +14:39 1:37:37 Maia Adams F u17 NZL Dunstan High School
CUTOFF 283 Sophie Cusack F u17 NZL Wairarapa College
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